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Anlage
Zum Burgstall 30, 88677 Markdorf
T 07544 - 3317 info@tc-markdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Wohlhiiter, Amos
T 017661505913 a.wohlhueter@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Riegel, Werner
T 01511 786 85 68 werner@riegel-markdorf.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Lisa Ohlinger

m 01714884600; miri.ohlinger@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wuch, Paula
Ohlinger, Lisa
Gantert, Anna
Ellerbrock, Klara
Roggendorf, Clara
Vogel, Leni

Zuo, Ziyue
Strauss, Alina
Kempf, Carla

10 Heller, Amelie
11 Vogel, Jana
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20950152
21053521
21200163
21107797
21200466
21053501
21201595
21304858
21203207
21201597
21201596

LK DR Info
LK18,6
LK20,1
LK21,1
LK23,9
LK23,7
LK22,9
LK24,5
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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